Daly College, Jr. School

(7™ March to 24"™ March, 2026)

DC Date Sheet for Annual Examination / LC4 -Classes 1V to VI

Day Date Class IV Class V Class VI Class VI CI
1 hour 1 % hours CBSE
Dep. As per the exam duration.
Friday 28.02.2026 Classes Classes G.K. Test -2 G.K. Test -2
1 Hr. 1 Hr.
Saturday 07.03.2026 o Hindi Hindi -1
Classes Hindi 3 tis, (i hia:
Sunday 08.03.2026 SUNDAY
Monday 09.03.2026 RANGPANCHAMI-HOLIDAY
da 10.03.2026 X English Hindi -2
Tuesday English Math 3 ﬁrs 1% hrs.
Wednesday | 11.03.2026 * * * *
ursda io—-1
Th y 12.03.2026 Comp. Sc. So. Science . Phl(l:}z}?r:
Friday 13.03.2026 » " Math Ph/Ch/ Bio - 2
3 hrs. 1%2 hrs.
turda .03.202 English - 1
Sa y 14.0 6 * Comp. Sc. us uﬁ/z his.
Sunday 15.03.2026 SUNDAY
16.03.2026 English -2
Monday Math " . lg% i
17.03.2026 Math-1
Tuesday ¥ English * 1% hrs..
wedneSday 18.03.2026 2 Science Math-2
So. Science * 3 hrs. 1% hrs.
Thursday | 19.03.2026 GUDI PADWA-HOLIDAY
Friday 20.03.2026 ID - UL - FITRA - HOLIDAY
Saturday 21.03.2026 Seleiies 3™ So. Science So. Science
Language 3 hrs. 3 hrs.
Sunday 22.03.2026 SUNDAY
Monday 23.03.2026 . . Comp. Sc. Comp. Sc.
1% hrs.. 1'% hrs..
Tuesday 24.03.2026 W . 3 Language | 3™ Language
Hindi Science 2 hrs 2 hrs

1. Computer Science practical will be conducted before the exam for classes IV to VL

2.
V&VI

Listening and speaking tests for 3% Language will be conducted before the exam for classes

3. No classes after the exam and children will come to school only on exam days.
4. * No School.

4 .
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